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Group Flight ז' אלול Sunday, August 31

Arrival At The Midrasha Monday, September 1 ח’ אלול

Shabbat Midrasha (Ki Teitze) י"ג אלול Shabbat, September 6

Rosh HaShanah א’-ב’ תשרי Monday-Wednesday, September 22-24

Tzom Gedaliah (Class until 12:50 pm) ג’ תשרי Thursday, September 25

Yom Kippur י’ תשרי Thursday, October 1-2

End Of Elul Zman (No Classes) י"א תשרי Friday, October 3

Sukkot Break י"א-כ"ו תשרי Friday-Shabbat, October 3-18
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נו Start Of Choref Zman כ"ז תשרי Sunday, October 19

Shabbat Midrasha (Noach) ג’ חשוון Shabbat, October 25

Shabbat Midrasha (Toldot) ב׳ כסלו Shabbos, November 22
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נו Chanukah Break כ"ח כסלו-א’ טבת Thursday, December 18-21

Shabbat Midrasha (Vayigash) ו׳ טבת Shabbat, December 26 

Evaluation ט”ו-י”ט טבת Sunday-Thursday, January 4-8

Mid Year Break כ”ב-כ”ג טבת Sunday-Monday, January 11-12
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Second Semester Begins כ”ד טבת Tuesday, January 13

Shabbat Midrasha (Beshalach) י״ג שבט Shabbos, January 31

Tu B’Shvat ט"ו שבט Monday, February 2

Poland Trip Wednesday-Monday, February 18-23 א׳ אדר-ו׳ אדר

Shabbat Midrasha (Truma) ד׳ אדר Shabbat, February 21 

Taanit Esther י"ג אדר Monday, March 2

Purim י"ד אדר Tuesday, March 3

Shushan Purim ט"ז אדר Wednesday, March 4

Shabbat Midrasha (Vayakhel-Pekudei) כ"ה אדר Shabbat, March 14

End of Choref Zman כ"ט אדר Wednesday March 18

Pesach Break א'-כ"ו ניסן Thursday-Monday, March 19-April 13

ANNUAL SCHEDULE 
תוכנית שנתית תשפ"ו5786
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נו Start of Kayitz Zman כ"ו ניסן Monday, April 13

Yom HaShoah כ"ז ניסן Tuesday, April 14

Shabbat Midrasha (Tazria-Metzora) א' אייר Shabbat, April 18

Yom HaZikaron ד' אייר Tuesday, April 21

Yom Haatzmaut ה' אייר Wednesday, April 22
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Lag B’Omer י"ח אייר Tuesday, May 5

Yom Yerushalayim כ"ח אייר Friday, May 15

Shavuot-Isru Chag ה'-ז' סיון Thursday-Shabbat, May 21-23

Shabbat Midrasha (Shelach) כ"א סיון Shabbat, June 6

Mesibat Siyum כ"ג סיון Monday, June 8

Follow Your Heart…


